RECORDATION FORM REVENUES. CMB No. 1985-0027 (exp. 4731/2002) The bastlings compared to the party of the par		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paterits and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying perty(lea): ahead software GmbH Individual(s)		
1. Name of conveying perty(les): ahead software GmbH Comparison Companish Companish	Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	<u> </u>
Association General Partnership Corporation-State City: Salierlach State: GERMANNZIP.82054 Tiability Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance:	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks; Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Internal Address: Association Corporation-State City: Saluerlach State: GEPMANX P. 82054 City: Saluerlach State: German P. 82054 City: Saluerlach State: German P. 82054 Corporation-State: German P.	Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Individual(s)	ahead software GmbH	Internal
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	General Partnership 🖫 Limited Partnership	Street Address: Rlumenstrasse 8 a.
Additional name(a) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Other Company with limited Liability	Individual(s) citizenship <u>German</u>
Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name Change of Name Cother Security Agreement Change of Name Cother Security Agreement Change of Name Cother If satignes is not dominated in the United Status, a domersitic representative designation is attached: Yes No Additional number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) R. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Robert W. Becker & Associates Internal Address: Suite B City: Tijeras State: NM Zip: 87059 CAttach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) Do Not use This space Signature Oa/18/2002 Name of Person Signing Signature Cother If satignes is not dominated the United Status, a domersitic representation in the United Status, a domersitic representation is tableated. It is admirately attached: If satignes is not dominate the United Status, a domersitic representation is tableated. It is admirately attached. It is admirately attached in the United Status, a domersitic representation is attached. It is admirately attached occurrent from assignment in the United Status, and emperior in grading in the United Status, and emperior in grading in the United Status, and emperior in the Destation of Additional number(s) attached. It is admirately attached occurrent in the Destation of No.(s) Redeath Additional number(s) attached of Yes Internet in the United Status, and emperior in the United Status, and emperior in the United Status, and emperior in grading in the United Status, and emperior in the United Status, and emperior in the United Status, and emperior i	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖵 Yes 🚂 No	1
Control Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 10/29/2001 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(e) 76/093,642 Additional number(s) attached Pass No S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert W. Becker & Associates City: Tijeras State: NM Zip: 87059 Calterent and signature. Do Not use This Space Odd Pass No Change of Name Controlled in the United States, a domestic more selection of the passing property of the page if paying by deposit account) Do Not use This Space Odd Pass No Calter M. Becker Do Not use This Space Odd Pass No Calter M. Becker Do Not use This Space Odd Pass No Calter M. Becker Do Not use This Space Odd Pass No Calter M. Becker Do Not use This Space Odd Pass No No Not use and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert W. Becker Do Not use This Space Odd Pass No No	3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Security Agreement Change of Name Other If assignes is not domicilled in the United States, a domestic representative dosignation is attached: If assignes is not domicilled in the United States, a domestic representative dosignation is attached: If assignes is not domicilled in the United States, a domestic representative dosignation is attached: If assignes is not domicilled in the United States, a domestic representative dosignation is attached: If assignes is not domicilled in the United States, a domestic representative dosignation is attached: If assignation is attached: If assignation is attached: If assignation is attached is representative dosignation in attached in the United States, a domestic representative dosignation is attached: If assignation is attached: If assignation is attached is a dosignation is attached in the United States, a domestic representative dosignation is attached: If assignation is attached is a domestic representative dosignation is attached? If as a domestic representative dosignation is attached? If as a domestic representation is attached? If as a domestic representation is attached? If a domestic representation is attached? If a domestic representation is attached. If a domestic representation is attached in the United States, a domestic representation is attached? If a domestic representation is attached? If a domestic representation is attached. If a domestic representation is attached? If a domestic representation is attached? If a domestic representation is attached and registration in a tached and registration in a tached in the United States, a domestic representation is attached? If a domestic representation is attached? If a domestic representation is attached? If a domestic representation in a tached and registration in a tached in a domestic representation in a tached in the United States, and not attached	Assignment 📮 Merger	Corporation-State
Execution Date: 10/29/2001 (Designation is absoluted: Type No Designation in state a soprate document from assignment) Additional number(s) attached Additional number of application No.(s) 76/093,642 Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Rohert W Becker & Associates Internal Address: Internal Address: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	Security Agreement	
A. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/093, 642 Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Rohert W. Becker & Associates Internal Address: Street Address: City: Tijeras State: NM Zip: 87059 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Rohert W. Becker Donot Use This Space O3/18/2002 Name of Person Signing Oatel Midditional number(s) & address(es) stacked? Yes Donot Vse Strate(s) & address(es) stacked on No.(s) Additional number(s) attached Yes Donot Vse Strate(s) & address(es) stacked on No.(s) Cotton Vse Strate(s) & address Strate(s) &	Other	representative designation is attached: 🕒 Yes 🔼 No
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/093, 642 Additional number(s) attached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: Name:Rohert W. Becker & Associates Internal Address: Internal Address: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	Execution Date:	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Robert W. Becker & Associates Internal Address:	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Robert W. Becker & Associates Internal Address:	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Robert W. Becker & Associates Internal Address:	76/093,642	
Name: Robert W. Becker & Associates Internal Address: Internal Add		
Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 707 Highway 66 Bast Suite B City: Tijeras State: NM Zip: 87059 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert W. Bocker Name of Person Signing Signature 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert W. Bocker Name of Person Signing Signature Date		
Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 707 Highway 66 East Suite B City: Tijeras State: NM Zip: 87059 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert W. Becker Name of Person Signing Signature Date	Name:Robert W. Becker & Associates	
Street Address: 707 Highway 66 East Suite B City: Tijeras State: NM Zip: 87059 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert W. Becker	Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_4000
Street Address: 707 Highway 66 East Suite B City: Tijeras State: NM Zip: 87059 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert W. Becker Date Name of Person Signing Signature Date		Enclosed
Suite B City: Tijeras State: NM Zip: 87059 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert W. Becker Name of Person Signing Signature Date		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert W. Becker Robert O3/18/2002 Name of Person Signing Signature Date	Street Address: 707 Highway 66 East Suite B	8. Deposit account number:
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert W. Becker December 2e 03/18/2002 Name of Person Signing Signature Date	City: <u>Tijeras</u> State: <u>NM</u> Zip: <u>8705</u> 9	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert W. Becker Let 12e 03/18/2002 Name of Person Signing Signature Date		
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Tradomarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSICNMENT

ahead software GmbH of Im Stockmädle 6-8, 76307 Karlsbad-Ittersbach, Federal Republic of Germany, is the owner of

U.S. Trademark Application No. 76/093,642, filed on 21 July 2000.

Mr. Oliver Kastl, Blumenstrasse 8 a, 82054 Sauerlach, Federal Republic of Germany, desires to acquire the above-identified trademark application.

In consideration of the foregoing and for other goods and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ahead software GmbH, assigns to Mr. Oliver Kastl all the right, title and interest in and to the above-identified trademark application.

ahead software GmbH

3y: / / / /

Date: 29.000.29%